Multi-Purpose High-Speed
Centrifuges
Contents
04  Features of GYROZEN Multi-Purpose Centrifuges
06  Medium Capacity Centrifuges
           1248 / 1248R / 1236R
08  Super Performance Centrifuges

Laboratory Shakers
Centrifuge Manual Trap
or Cooling Trap
Vacuum
Pump
Order & Inquiry +82-2-3452-7736 / info@gyrozen.com / techsupport@gyrozen.com    www.gyrozen.com     21
Ordering Information - Adaptors and Multi-Tube Racks for Swing-Out Rotors
Cat. No. & Description
Capacity Hole Dimension
(Φx L, mm)
Applicable
Rotor & BucketAdaptors and Multi-tube Racks with O-ring sealed Cap
GAS-c500(r750) Adaptor for 500 ml conical - 1 x 500 ml conical 98 x 94
GLB-r750-r750
GAS-c250(r750) Adaptor for 250 ml conical - 1 x 250 ml conical 61 x 93
GAS-250(r750) Adaptor for 250 ml - 1 x 250 ml 62.5 x 87
GAM-c50-5(r750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml conical - 5 x 50 ml conical 29.5 x 85
GAM-50-8(r750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml - 8 x 50 ml 29.5 x 85
GAM-c15-16(r750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical - 16 x 15 ml conical 17.5 x 85
GAM-15-20(r750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml - 20 x 10/15 ml 17.2 x 85
GAM-5-30(r750) Multi-tube rack for 3/5 ml - 30 x 3/5 ml 13 x 56.5 (3 ml)
13 x 85 (5 ml)
GAS-c500(750) Adaptor for 500 ml conical - 1 x 500 ml conical 95.6 x 58
GLB-750-750
GLB-b750-750
GAS-c250(750) Adaptor for 250 ml conical - 1 x 250 ml conical 60.5 x 125
GAS-250(750) Adaptor for 250 ml OK 1 x 250 ml 62.3 x 87
GAM-c50-5(750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml conical OK 5 x 50 ml conical 29.2 x 88
GAM-50-7(750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml OK 7 x 50 ml 29.2 x 87
GAM-c15-14(750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical OK 14 x 15 ml conical 17 x 85
GAM-15-19(750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml OK 19 x 15 ml 17.2 x 85
GAM-10-21(750) Multi-tube rack for 10 ml OK 21 x 10 ml 16 x 85
GAM-5-24(750) Multi-tube rack for 3/5 ml OK 24 x 3/5 ml  13.2 x 58 (3 ml)
13.2 x 85 (5 ml)
GAS-250(r250) Adaptor for 250 ml - 1 x 250 ml 62.5 x 87
GLB-r250-r250
GAM-85-2(r250) Multi-tube rack for 85 ml & 15 ml - 2 x 85 & 15 ml 17 x 86.5 (15 ml)
38.5 x 86.5 (85 ml)
GAM-c50-3(r250) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml conical - 3 x 50 ml conical 30.5 x 90
GAM-50-4(r250) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml - 4 x 50 ml 30.2 x 90
GAM-s50-4(r250) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml skirted - 4 x 50 ml skirted 31.4 x 65
GAM-c15-9(r250) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical - 9 x 15 ml conical 17.5 x 90
GAM-15-12(r250) Multi-tube rack for 10/15 ml - 12 x 10/15 ml 17.5 x 90
GAM-5-12(r250) Multi-tube rack for 3/5 ml - 12 x 3/5 ml 13.5 x 58 (3 ml)
13.5 x 80 (5 ml)
GAM-m2.0-20(r250) Multi-tube rack for 1.5/2.0 ml - 20 x 1.5/2.0 ml 11.3 x 39
GAS-60s(60) Adaptor for 60 ml syringe - 1 x 60 ml syringe
Custom Size
GLB-60-250
GLB-d20/10-250
GAS-20s(20) Adaptor for 20 ml syringe - 1 x 20 ml syringe
GAS-10s(10) Adaptor for 10 ml syringe - 1 x 10 ml syringe
GAS-c50(50) Adaptor for 50 ml conical OK 1 x 50 ml conical 29.5 x 15.6
GLB-b50-100
GAS-u15(50) Adaptor for 15 ml round & conical OK 1 x 15 ml round & conical 17.3 x 87
GAS-100(b100) Adaptor for 100 ml OK 1 x 100 ml 44.2 x 93
GLB-b100-100
GAS-85(b100) Adaptor for 85 ml OK 1 x 85 ml 38.5 x 96.4
GAS-c50(b100) Adaptor for 50 ml conical OK 1 x 50 ml conical 30 x 100
GAS-50(b100) Adaptor for 50 ml OK 1 x 50 ml 29.5 x 95.9
GAS-c15(b100) Adaptor for 15 ml conical OK 1 x 15 ml conical 17.2 x 106.5
GAM-c15-3(100) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical - 3 x 15 ml conical 17.2 x 106.5
GAM-15-3(100) Multi-tube rack for 9~15 ml - 3 x 9 ~ 15 ml 17.2 x 105
GAM-10-5(b100) Multi-tube rack for 4~10 ml OK 5 x 4 ~ 10 ml 16 x 60
GAM-7-5(b100) Multi-tube rack for 2~7 ml OK 5 x 2.6~7 ml 13.5 x 60
GAM-m2.0-6(b100) Multi-tube rack for microtube OK 6 x 1.5/2.0 ml 11 x 39
No symbol : round type
r : rectangular type

Dimension (W x D x H, mm) 475 x 561 x 330 655 x 620 x 357 473 x 600 x 840  540 x 650 x 380 770 x 650 x 390
Weight without rotor (kg) 40 78 110 57 93
CE mark Yes
Ordering Information - Main Equipment
Ordering Information - Adaptors for Fixed Angle Rotors
Cat. No. & Description
Capacity Hole Dimension
(Φx L, mm)
Applicable
Rotor & BucketAdaptors and Multi-tube Racks
GAS-5(15) Adaptor of 15 ml sleeve for 5 ml 1 x 5 ml 13.5 x 85
GLB-15A-FAGAS-4(15) Adaptor of 15 ml sleeve for 4 ml 1 x 4 ml 13.5 x 65
GAS-3(15) Adaptor of 15 ml sleeve for 3 ml 1 x 3 ml 13.5 x 61
GAS-c15(50) Adaptor for 15 ml conical 1 x 15 ml conical 17 x 105
GRF-G-50-8
GAS-15(50) Adaptor for 15 ml 1 x 10/15 ml 17 x 94
GAS-c50(85) Adaptor for 50 ml conical 1 x 50 ml conical 29.5 x 98
GRF-G-85-6
GAS-50(85) Adaptor for 50 ml 1 x 50 ml 29 x 95
GAS-c15(85) Adaptor for 15 ml conical 1 x 15 ml conical 17 x 98